2009

2010

2011

2012

2011

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

2010

C/j/m// Q/ﬂﬁ//f/@’ // % C%F/ @/’F

Riesling, Dry 750 ml
Riesling, Dry 750 ml
Riesling, Off-Dry

Riesling

Chardonnay

Rose 750 ml
Red Table Wine 750 ml
Pinot Noir 750 ml
Cabernet Franc 750 ml
Cabernet Franc Reserve 750 ml
Cabernet Franc Reserve Unfiltered 1500 ml/
Vin de Liquor 375 ml
Vin de Liquor 750 m/

356 Cases Produced
306 Cases Produced
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
Coming Soon
6 Cases Produced
270 Cases Produced
288 Cases Produced
210 Cases Produced
80 Cases Produced
12 Cases Produced
3 Cases Produced

4 Cases Produced

" nh nh nh nh nh n n

C%(/ e y(flé (’/y(y /Aﬁ wines as /;[,({(%, as we 6/0'.
17 (747,

22

21

18

28

32

36

45

115

22

38

Order

Sub Total:
Tax:
Total:

Price



