## Element Winery

## Small Quantities of Wines We Love.

						Order	Price
2009	Riesling, Dry	750 ml	356 Cases Produced	\$	22		
2010	Riesling, Dry	750 ml	306 Cases Produced	\$	21		
2011	Riesling, Off-Dry		Coming Soon				
2012	Riesling		Coming Soon				
2011	Chardonnay		Coming Soon				
2010	Rose	750 ml	6 Cases Produced	\$	18		
2010	Red Table Wine	750 ml	270 Cases Produced	\$	28		
2010	Pinot Noir	750 ml	288 Cases Produced	\$	32		
2010	Cabernet Franc	750 ml	210 Cases Produced	\$	36		
2010	Cabernet Franc Reserve	750 ml	80 Cases Produced	\$	45		
2010	Cabernet Franc Reserve Unfiltered	1500 ml	12 Cases Produced	\$	115		
2010	Vin de Liquor	375 ml	3 Cases Produced	\$	22		
2010	Vin de Liquor	750 ml	4 Cases Produced	\$	38		

Sub Total: \$

Total: \$ -Tax: \$ -Total: \$ -Total: \$

We hope you enjoy the wines as much as we do.